
Rank Plate Name Surname Time Gap to Next Gap to Leader

1 1192 Tony Robson 19.02

1 1731 Allison Campbell 19.39
2 1736 Carlee Dreves 24.63 5.25 5.25

1 1154 Matt Palmer 14.82
2 1169 Mark Stutz 15.88 1.05 1.05
3 1153 Brant Maloney 16.77 0.90 1.95
4 1159 Dave Corbett 17.72 0.95 2.90

1 1603 Kellie Meehan 19.30

1 622 Brett Barnes 13.89
2 636 Glen Beadman 15.97 2.08 2.08
3 610 Roger Derrick 17.36 1.38 3.46
4 623 Paul L Kirk 18.03 0.68 4.14
5 612 Christopher Cafe 20.58 2.55 6.69
6 648 Brett Minion 23.02 2.43 9.12

1 1564 Julia Boer 15.47
2 1571 Melanie Gibson 16.50 1.04 1.04
3 1565 Jo Larkin 17.98 1.48 2.52
4 1560 Sam J Thompson 18.00 0.02 2.54
5 1561 Brigitte Stoppel 18.12 0.12 2.66
6 1573 Amanda M North 19.40 1.27 3.93

1 533 Tim Cox 14.13
2 512 Jayson Robertson 14.25 0.12 0.12
3 580 Bob Mohan 14.30 0.06 0.18
4 521 Joshua Ready 14.60 0.30 0.48
5 557 Anthony Smidt 15.03 0.42 0.90
6 504 David B Sharp 15.44 0.41 1.31
7 564 Jason Rufus 15.82 0.39 1.70
8 538 Johnny Thomas 15.92 0.09 1.79
9 524 Callum McKenzie 16.15 0.24 2.03

10 543 Glen Newland 16.18 0.02 2.05
11 501 Adrian Schellen 16.29 0.12 2.17
12 586 Peter Young 16.43 0.14 2.31
13 562 Hamish Wing 16.47 0.03 2.34
14 541 James Russell 17.32 0.86 3.20
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1 1531 Camilla Brent 17.26
2 1530 Cara Paton 18.23 0.98 0.98
3 1538 Jena Slavin 20.13 1.90 2.88

1 403 Craig Van Haren 13.78
2 430 Nathan J Couzin 14.17 0.38 0.38
3 470 Daniel Paine 14.32 0.15 0.53
4 404 Brendon Cragg 14.34 0.02 0.55
5 433 Ross Thomas 14.57 0.23 0.78
6 416 Tim J Forsythe 15.17 0.61 1.39
7 434 Robert G Tisdell 15.36 0.19 1.58
8 400 Grant Jones 15.51 0.15 1.73
9 466 Ryan McDonnell 15.52 0.15 1.73

10 412 Scott Turner 15.58 0.06 1.79
11 456 Ryan Slavin 16.52 0.94 2.73
12 425 Ben R Fitzgerald 16.54 0.02 2.75
13 437 Mark Terei 17.16 0.62 3.37
14 445 Michael Rodokal 17.30 0.15 3.52

1 1701 Katarina Carlsson 17.35
2 1700 Bella Caddy-Gammell 17.45 0.11 0.11
3 1709 Ella Van Haren 19.22 1.76 1.87
4 1702 Matilda Henness 19.60 0.38 2.25

1 1072 Ben Dunphy 13.81
2 1093 Bryn Couzin 13.92 0.11 0.11
3 1062 Miller Ruks 14.14 0.21 0.32
4 1081 Harrison Brown 14.46 0.33 0.65
5 1050 Bailey Mills 14.79 0.32 0.97
6 1087 Byron Best 15.07 0.29 1.26
7 1052 Zac Rowland 15.30 0.23 1.49
8 1088 Rhys Wellings 15.36 0.05 1.54
9 1065 Max Hughes 15.52 0.16 1.70

10 1079 Jai Clapp 16.03 0.52 2.22
11 1089 Ash Ready 16.58 0.55 2.77
12 1055 Charlie Rogerson 16.73 0.15 2.92
13 1058 Max A Forrest 18.14 1.41 4.33
14 1051 Will McKay 18.50 0.36 4.69
15 1082 Nate Josland 18.93 0.43 5.12
16 1099 Jake Josland 19.37 0.43 5.55
17 1078 Ben Chamings 33.79 14.42 19.97

1 1661 Sacha Mills 15.18
2 1660 Tahlia Richens 15.98 0.80 0.80
3 1672 Natalie Zorn 16.30 0.32 1.12
4 1664 Charlie Mielke 17.37 1.07 2.19
5 1662 Ruby Smith 18.01 0.64 2.83
6 1663 Georgia Henness 18.76 0.76 3.59

1 912 Jaiden McArthur 13.62
2 972 Jak Brewster 14.15 0.52 0.52
3 901 Lewis Allbon 14.41 0.27 0.79
4 905 William R Ireland 14.47 0.06 0.85
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5= 947 Tate Hawkins 14.63 0.15 1.00
5= 1011 Titus Cardona Peart 14.63 0.15 1.00
7 910 Austin Lowe 14.67 0.04 1.04
8 903 Rennie Falconer 14.70 0.03 1.07
9 922 Charlie Watkins 14.90 0.20 1.27

10 904 Jasper Defina 15.01 0.12 1.39
11 927 Josh Anslow 15.08 0.06 1.45
12 983 Rafe Jolley 15.17 0.09 1.54
13 977 Jed Stanton 15.19 0.03 1.57
14 971 Bailey K Taylor 15.25 0.06 1.63
15 921 Beau Caddy-Gammell 15.89 0.63 2.26
16 938 Toby Graham 16.24 0.35 2.61
17 919 Jock Harding 16.31 0.08 2.69
18 978 Zane Risorto 16.46 0.15 2.84
19 996 Bodie Terrill 16.55 0.09 2.93
20 918 Jackson Murray 16.66 0.10 3.03
21 958 Jack Rieniets 16.78 0.13 3.16
22 925 Joseph F Connelly 17.53 0.74 3.90

1 1630 Ashleigh Weinert 15.39
2 1632 Connor Mielke 15.54 0.15 0.15
3 1634 Zara Crowne 20.06 4.52 4.67

1= 703 Remy Meier Smith 13.02
1= 800 Toby Dunphy 13.02
3 704 Jackson J Connelly 13.15 0.14 0.14
4 776 Cooper Rufus 13.22 0.07 0.21
5 799 Raj Blair 13.29 0.07 0.28
6 782 Ewan Butler 13.38 0.08 0.36
7 826 Will Hynes 13.39 0.02 0.38

8= 735 Kye L Kirk 13.40 0.02 0.38
8= 816 Oscar Wing 13.40 0.02 0.38
10 707 Lee Witzerman 13.51 0.12 0.50
11 700 Troy Weinert 13.81 0.30 0.80
12 728 Mario Baldwin 13.92 0.11 0.91
13 709 Ollie J Davis 14.10 0.18 1.09
14 705 Jobe Gentle 14.14 0.04 1.13
15 833 Will Francis 14.39 0.24 1.37
16 795 Aiden Bycroft 14.41 0.02 1.39
17 740 Charlie Wykes 14.46 0.06 1.45
18 715 Jayden King 14.50 0.04 1.49
19 756 Isaac C Lofts 15.00 0.49 1.98
20 852 Chase Hibberd 15.03 0.03 2.01
21 732 Leon Dritsas 15.22 0.20 2.21
22 754 Fergus Russell 15.79 0.57 2.78

1 1500 Alysha McNee 15.83
2 1502 Sonya McNee 15.94 0.10 0.10
3 1501 Tash Bonney 16.15 0.21 0.31
4 1504 Catherine O'Neill 16.43 0.28 0.59

1 341 Kasper Jaeger 13.28
2 364 Tristyn Kronk 13.32 0.04 0.04
3 335 Jonathon Logan 13.85 0.53 0.57
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4 310 Kyle Porteous 14.20 0.35 0.92
5 311 Thomas Faulkner 14.58 0.37 1.29
6 337 Lachlan Powrie 14.94 0.36 1.65
7 314 Brad Simcox 15.83 0.89 2.54
8 306 Josh Hanrahan 16.58 0.75 3.29

1 280 Cassie Voysey 14.87

1 196 Tobias Van Oeveren 12.63
2 162 Tyson Richens 12.96
3 175 Lincoln Davis 13.66
4 155 Riley King 13.76
5 153 Ethan Corney 13.82
6 208 Zane Stratton 13.96
7 164 Coren Strauberg 14.01
8 171 Jake Horn 14.29
9 195 Paddy B Davis 14.39

10 194 Kaine L Robinson 14.50
11 178 Campbell Telfer 14.81
12 156 Josh K Arcus 15.80

1 103 Harriet Burbidge-Smith 14.27
2 106 Zoe Cuthbert 14.30 0.03 0.03
3 108 Kyleigh Stewart 14.63 0.33 0.36
4 102 Ellie M Smith 14.79 0.17 0.53
5 100 Sian Ahern 14.84 0.04 0.57
6 105 Leanna Curtis 14.89 0.06 0.63

1 28 Luke A Meier-Smith 12.05
2 23 Dan Booker 12.37 0.32 0.32
3 3 Connor Fearon 12.38 0.02 0.34

4= 11 Jackson Frew 12.47 0.09 0.43
4= 54 Ryan Gilchrist 12.47 0.09 0.43
6 31 Duke A Millington 12.52 0.04 0.47
7 13 Remy H Morton 12.94 0.42 0.89
8 78 Mike Ross 13.00 0.06 0.95
9 45 Hayden Bristow 13.09 0.09 1.04

10 8 Tim Eaton 13.19 0.11 1.15
11 63 Rhys Janetzki 13.28 0.09 1.24

12= 21 Joshua J Button 13.36 0.08 1.32
12= 22 Sam Fraser 13.36 0.08 1.32
14 42 Tim Abbot 13.39 0.03 1.35
15 27 David McMillan 13.41 0.02 1.37
16 18 Lucas Cruz 13.42 0.01 1.38
17 5 Graeme R Mudd 13.44 0.02 1.40
18 59 Sam L Hardman 13.51 0.07 1.47
19 55 Glen Goggin 13.60 0.09 1.56
20 83 Thomas Wrigley 13.76 0.15 1.71
21 52 Jules Fuller-Fontaine 13.82 0.06 1.77
22 47 Guillom Courville 14.08 0.26 2.03
23 68 David Ludenia 14.66 0.58 2.61
24 44 Rowan Beggs-French 14.75 0.10 2.71
25 60 Robert Hofman 14.88 0.12 2.83
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